
2024 Para-Cycling National Championships
Elite & Under 19 Sprint Competition

Date: 14th December Joe Ciavola Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O'Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, December 15 2023 8:00:44am
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Event 1a: Para IP Qualifying
12 Laps - STANDINGS

1. 30 Emily PETRICOLA (VIS) 3:47.357
Half Lap 0.336 (5)

Lap 1 25.819 25.819 (3)
Lap 2 18.158 43.978 (3)
Lap 3 18.018 1:01.996 (2)
Lap 4 18.122 1:20.119 (1)
Lap 5 18.203 1:38.322 (1)
Lap 6 18.366 1:56.688 (1)
Lap 7 18.496 2:15.185 (1)
Lap 8 18.676 2:33.861 (1)
Lap 9 18.417 2:52.279 (1)

Lap 10 18.279 3:10.558 (1)
Lap 11 18.327 3:28.886 (1)
Lap 12 18.471 3:47.357 (1)

2. 33 Alana FORSTER (VIS) 3:49.661 +2.304
Half Lap 0.184 0.184 (2)

Lap 1 26.604 26.604 (5)
Lap 2 18.156 44.761 (4)
Lap 3 17.758 1:02.520 (3)
Lap 4 17.927 1:20.448 (2)
Lap 5 18.194 1:38.642 (2)
Lap 6 18.420 1:57.063 (2)
Lap 7 18.597 2:15.661 (2)
Lap 8 18.689 2:34.350 (2)
Lap 9 18.702 2:53.053 (2)

Lap 10 18.845 3:11.898 (2)
Lap 11 18.925 3:30.824 (2)
Lap 12 18.836 3:49.661 (2)

3. 24 Meg LEMON (SASI) 3:58.585 +11.228
Half Lap 0.105 (1)

Lap 1 25.246 25.246 (2)
Lap 2 18.643 43.889 (2)
Lap 3 18.809 1:02.699 (4)
Lap 4 18.977 1:21.677 (4)
Lap 5 19.046 1:40.724 (4)
Lap 6 18.981 1:59.705 (3)
Lap 7 19.542 2:19.247 (3)
Lap 8 19.405 2:38.652 (3)
Lap 9 19.662 2:58.315 (3)

Lap 10 19.881 3:18.197 (3)
Lap 11 20.132 3:38.329 (3)
Lap 12 20.255 3:58.585 (3)

4. 20 Paige GRECO (QAS) 3:58.871 +11.514
Half Lap 0.372 (7)

Lap 1 24.406 24.406 (1)
Lap 2 18.519 42.926 (1)
Lap 3 18.800 1:01.726 (1)
Lap 4 19.227 1:20.954 (3)
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Event 1a: Para IP Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps - STANDINGS

Lap 5 19.376 1:40.330 (3)
Lap 6 19.575 1:59.905 (4)
Lap 7 19.451 2:19.357 (4)
Lap 8 19.463 2:38.821 (4)
Lap 9 19.789 2:58.610 (4)

Lap 10 19.748 3:18.359 (4)
Lap 11 20.198 3:38.557 (4)
Lap 12 20.314 3:58.871 (4)

5. 27 Tahlia CLAYTON-GOODIE (VIS) 4:12.170 +24.813
Half Lap 0.199 (3)

Lap 1 48.582 48.582 (7)
Lap 2 20.052 1:08.635 (7)
Lap 3 20.454 1:29.089 (7)
Lap 4 20.447 1:49.536 (7)
Lap 5 20.487 2:10.023 (7)
Lap 6 20.348 2:30.372 (7)
Lap 7 20.590 2:50.962 (7)
Lap 8 20.126 3:11.089 (7)
Lap 9 20.323 3:31.412 (7)

Lap 10 20.459 3:51.872 (7)
Lap 12 20.298 4:12.170 (5)

6. 28 Emma MICKLE (VIS) 4:14.921 +27.564
Half Lap 0.219 0.219 (4)

Lap 1 26.460 26.460 (4)
Lap 2 19.318 45.778 (5)
Lap 3 19.327 1:05.105 (5)
Lap 4 19.895 1:25.001 (5)
Lap 5 20.469 1:45.470 (5)
Lap 6 20.726 2:06.197 (5)
Lap 7 20.903 2:27.100 (5)
Lap 8 21.029 2:48.130 (5)
Lap 9 21.386 3:09.516 (5)

Lap 10 21.408 3:30.924 (5)
Lap 11 21.813 3:52.738 (5)
Lap 12 22.183 4:14.921 (6)

7. 3 Annaliese HODGE (Brunswick CC) 4:37.580 +50.223
Half Lap 0.371 0.371 (6)

Lap 1 27.706 27.706 (6)
Lap 2 20.123 47.829 (6)
Lap 3 21.082 1:08.912 (6)
Lap 4 22.454 1:31.366 (6)
Lap 5 23.078 1:54.445 (6)
Lap 6 23.290 2:17.736 (6)
Lap 7 22.899 2:40.636 (6)
Lap 8 22.529 3:03.165 (6)
Lap 9 23.569 3:26.735 (6)

Lap 10 23.891 3:50.627 (6)
Lap 11 23.861 4:14.488 (6)
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Event 1a: Para IP Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps - STANDINGS

Lap 12 23.092 4:37.580 (7)

31 Sharon BOYD (VIS)
Half Lap


